
Správné odpovědi 2024 – finálové kolo 

4. ročník 

Úloha číslo 
Správná 
odpověď 

1. C 
2. B 
3. A 
4. A 
5. A 
6. E 
7. D 
8. D 
9. E 
10. C 
11. C 
12. D 
13. C 
14. C 
15. D 
16. C 
17. C 
18. D 
19. B 
20. E 

 

5. ročník 

Úloha číslo 
Správná 
odpověď 

1. C 
2. D 
3. C 
4. D 
5. B 
6. D 
7. D 
8. B 
9. D 
10. C 
11. C 
12. A 
13. C 
14. A 
15. D 
16. E 
17. B 
18. D 
19. D 
20. B 



6. ročník 

Úloha číslo 
Správná 
odpověď 

1. A 
2. E 
3. A 
4. C 
5. A 
6. A 
7. C 
8. D 
9. C 
10. D 
11. D 
12. D 
13. A 
14. A 
15. D 
16. C 
17. B 
18. B 
19. D 
20. B 

7. ročník 

Úloha číslo 
Správná 
odpověď 

1. D 
2. A 
3. B 
4. C 
5. B 
6. E 
7. D 
8. C 
9. D 
10. C 
11. C 
12. E 
13. A 
14. B 
15. A 
16. B 
17. E 
18. A 
19. A 
20. A 

 

  



8. ročník 

Úloha číslo 
Správná 
odpověď 

1. A 
2. E 
3. A 
4. B 
5. E 
6. B 
7. B 
8. A 
9. D 
10. B 
11. B 
12. A 
13. E 
14. C 
15. C 
16. D 
17. C 
18. A 
19. E 
20. A 

 

9. ročník 

Úloha číslo 
Správná 
odpověď 

1. D 
2. B 
3. A 
4. E 
5. B 
6. C 
7. E 
8. A 
9. E 
10. E 
11. B 
12. D 
13. D 
14. D 
15. B 
16. B 
17. B 
18. B 
19. D 
20. B 

 


